
 

 
 

Chorley Liaison agenda management timetable  
 

Date of meeting Deadline for items to be 

requested by Members 

Agenda Publication 

Deadline 

Wed, 20 July 2016 Fri, 1 July Wed, 13 July  

Wed, 19 October 2016 Fri, 30 September Wed, 12 October  

Wed, 18 January 2017 Fri, 16 December Wed, 11 January 

Wed, 15 March 2017 Fri, 24 February Wed, 8 March  

 

Please contact Cathryn Filbin on 01257 515123 or email 
cathryn.filbin@chorley.gov.uk if you would like to request an item on the agenda.   
 
Future agenda items  
Adoptions of Estates (January) 
Public Service Reform Board  
Child Protection  
Boundary review for Chorley  
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